
Nr. Name Verein Gewicht Stand Pkte

1 Kerger Laurent Wasserbillig 125.060               9                1

2 Krompholz Mario Peter Kirchberg 101.280               22              2

3 Burais Michel Kirchberg 93.320                 6                3

4 Weber Marc Wasserbillig 85.780                 27              4

5 Raez José Wasserbillig 79.100                 23              5

6 Sareiko Thomas Kirchberg 70.300                 28              6

7 Gutt Freddy Kirchberg 67.860                 20              7

8 Ortis Dario Wasserbillig 53.000                 25              8

9 Heinz Karl Wasserbillig 45.340                 10              9

10 Goetzinger Claude Kirchberg 38.040                 4                10

11 Carnera Mich Wasserbillig 33.020                 5                11

12 Mousel Frenz Wasserbillig 29.500                 29              12

13 Gutt Mich Wasserbillig 28.840                 7                13

14 Aldrovandi Marc Kirchberg 24.400                 3                14

15 Steil Arnold Wasserbillig 23.300                 21              15

16 Christian Helmut Kirchberg 23.200                 2                16

17 Mock Norbert Kirchberg 20.700                 26              17

18 Scholten Maryse Kirchberg 18.160                 24              18

19 Schmit Mathias (H) Kirchberg 11.240                 30              19

Total 971.440                   Gramm  

Vereinsklassement: (5 Angler)
1 388.280
2 370.800

Carpodrôme Manom

Kirchberg
Wasserbillig

Freundschatftsfischen 22.07.2023
Wasserbillig-Kirchberg

27 Punkte
28 Punkte



Nr. Name Verein Gewicht Stand Pkte

1 Krompholz Mario Peter Kirchberg 101.280               22              2

2 Burais Michel Kirchberg 93.320                 6                3

3 Sareiko Thomas Kirchberg 70.300                 28              6

4 Gutt Freddy Kirchberg 67.860                 20              7

5 Goetzinger Claude Kirchberg 38.040                 4                10

6 Aldrovandi Marc Kirchberg 24.400                 3                14

7 Christian Helmut Kirchberg 23.200                 2                16

8 Mock Norbert Kirchberg 20.700                 26              17

9 Scholten Maryse Kirchberg 18.160                 24              18

10 Schmit Mathias (H) Kirchberg 11.240                 30              19

Total  5 Angler 370.800                    Gramm  28

1 Kerger Laurent Wasserbillig 125.060               9                1

2 Weber Marc Wasserbillig 85.780                 27              4

3 Raez José Wasserbillig 79.100                 23              5

4 Ortis Dario Wasserbillig 53.000                 25              8

5 Heinz Karl Wasserbillig 45.340                 10              9

6 Carnera Mich Wasserbillig 33.020                 5                11

7 Mousel Frenz Wasserbillig 29.500                 29              12

8 Gutt Mich Wasserbillig 28.840                 7                13

9 Steil Arnold Wasserbillig 23.300                 21              15

Total 5 Angler 388.280                    Gramm  27

Freundschatftsfischen 22.07.2023
Wasserbillig-Kirchberg Carpodrôme Manom


